SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Measuring Principle:  Ultrasonic transit-time differential, 4-path •	 Resolution: 0.003 feet/sec (0.001 m/s)
•	 Channel geometries: Rectangular •	 Ambient Temp: -4~140 °F (-20~60 °C)
Circular •	 Power Supply: 90~250 VAC, 50/60 Hz, DC optional
Trapezoidal •	 Power Consumption: Less than 20 W
Other (Consult Smartmeasurement factory) •	 Outputs:  4-20 mADC, relay, RS-232C
•	 Max pass length: 78.74’ (24m) •	 Input:  4-20 mADC
•	 Min pass length: 2.46’ (750 mm) •	 Max cable length: 650’ (200m)

Tel: +1 414 299 3896 | Fax: +1 414 433 1606
sales@smartmeasurement.com | www.smartmeasurement.comSmartMeasurement
ALSONIC-AVM
EXAMPLE 1: ALSONIC-AVM-100LM-(#)XOD-(#)MTO-C10
ALSONIC-AVM- ** ** ** ** DESCRIPTION
NEMA 4 with keyboard, up to 4 path/channel 100LM Flow meter
Open channel transducer for 1~3 m distance XOD
Transducer
Open channel transducer for3~30 m distance XOE
Mounting track open channel MTO Mounting rack
Cable length (standard is 10 m) Cxx Extra Cable
ALSONIC-AVMS
EXAMPLE 1: ALSONIC-AVMS-100MO-LD(#)- (200MM)-C10
ALSONIC-AVMS- ** ** ** ** DESCRIPTION
NEMA 4 with keyboard, up to 4 path/channel 100LO Sewer ID # paths Flow meter
LO-150  6" (150mm) 3 paths
Transducer
LO-200-250  8"~10" (200-250mm) 4 paths
LO-300-350  12"~14" (300-350mm) 4 paths
LO-400-450  16"~18" (400-450mm) 4 paths
LO-500-600  20"~24" (500-600mm) 4 paths
LO-700-900  28"~36" (700-900mm) 4 paths
LO-900-1200  36"~48" (900-1200mm) 4 paths
Cable length (standard is 10 m) Cxx Extra Cable
TYPE OF FLUID Please provide the name of your fluid, including operating density and viscosity
CHANNEL TYPE Please indicate channel geometetry & dimensions
PROCESS PRESSURE AND